
1-year warranty.
Heavy duty 1,000 lb capacity.
Heavy duty winch with auto brake.
Floor locking.
Swivel casters - 4" x 2" phenolic. Load wheels - 5" x 2" phenolic.
Lowered height - 5".

270214

SWPL-68-2424

1000 lb

(2) 4" x 2" Phenolic (Swivel Casters)

(2) 5" x 2" Phenolic

70"

24"

24"

15"

5"
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Wesco Industrial Products, Inc.
1250 Welsh Rd
North Wales, PA 19454
Phone: 800.445.5681 • Fax: 800.346.5511
Email: info@wescomfg.com

PART NO. 270214, 1,000 LB CAPACITY WINCH STACKER

Speci�cations

PART NUMBER

MODEL

CAPACITY

REAR CASTER

LOAD WHEEL

LIFT HEIGHT

PLATFORM WIDTH

PLATFORM LENGTH

LOAD CENTER

LOWERED HEIGHT
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24"

83.25"

41"

238 lb

 

Stacker Low Profile Outrigger Option

OVERALL WIDTH

OVERALL HEIGHT

OVERALL DEPTH

WEIGHT

MADE IN THE USA

Stacker Low Pro�le Outrigger Option

STACKER LOW PROFILE OUTRIGGER OPTION
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