

Industrial Products, Inc. Wesco Industrial Products, Inc.

1250 Welsh Rd

North Wales, PA 19454

Phone: 800.445.5681 • Fax: 800.346.5511

Email: info@wescomfg.com

PART NO. 270214, 1,000 LB CAPACITY WINCH STACKER



- 1-year warranty.
- Heavy duty 1,000 lb capacity.
- Heavy duty winch with auto brake.
- Floor locking.
- Swivel casters 4" x 2" phenolic. Load wheels 5" x 2" phenolic.
- Lowered height 5".

<u>Specifications</u> | <u>Stacker Low Profile Outrigger Option</u>

Specifications			
	PART NUMBER	270214	
	MODEL	SWPL-68-2424	
	CAPACITY	1000 lb	
	REAR CASTER	(2) 4" x 2" Phenolic (Swivel Casters)	
	LOAD WHEEL	(2) 5" x 2" Phenolic	
	LIFT HEIGHT	70"	
	PLATFORM WIDTH	24"	
	PLATFORM LENGTH	24"	
	LOAD CENTER	15"	
	LOWERED HEIGHT	5"	

	11/11/2024 1 age 2 012
OVERALL WIDTH	24"
OVERALL HEIGHT	83.25"
OVERALL DEPTH	41"
WEIGHT	238 lb
MADE IN THE USA	MACLUSA of the Asia servicing pages

Stacker Low Profile Outrigger Option

STACKER LOW PROFILE OUTRIGGER OPTION

